
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/24/2022

RW LEAPS - (HOME) MIDDAY-AM BUS #27 MRS PETERS

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

27 Peters, Sandy

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY11:15 am  0 1

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)11:35 am  4 2

623 WEDGEWOOD DR11:44 am -1 3

185 JAYCOX RD11:48 am -1 4

111 HIGHLAND AVE11:52 am -1 5

31761 TRADEWINDS DR11:55 am -1 6

RW LEAPS - (HOME) MIDDAY-AM BUS #33 MRS MCKINLEY

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

33 McKinley, Diane

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY11:15 am  0 1

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)11:35 am  4 2

206 BROOKFIELD RD11:37 am -1 3

250 VINEWOOD DR11:40 am -1 4

33531 PARK PL11:45 am -1 5

SWEET KIDDILES DAYCARE -32900 PIN OAK PKWY11:52 am -1 6

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY11:54 am  0 7

RW LEAPS - (TO SCHOOL) MIDDAY-PM BUS #27 MRS PETERS

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

27 Peters, Sandy

LEEWARD  & TRADEWINDS-LAYOVER TO START 

PM LEAPS

12:08 pm  0 1

31730 LEEWARD CT12:08 pm  1 2

208 WILLIAMSBURG DR12:15 pm  1 3

314 LEAR RD12:17 pm  1 4

KINDERCARE - 407 LEAR RD12:18 pm  1 5

286 JAYCOX RD12:22 pm  1 6

32378 REDWOOD BLVD12:23 pm  1 7

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)12:30 pm -6 8

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY12:45 pm  0 9

RW LEAPS - (TO SCHOOL) MIDDAY-PM BUS #33 MRS. MCKINLEY

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

33 McKinley, Diane

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY12:10 pm  0 1

SWEET KIDDILES DAYCARE -32900 PIN OAK PKWY12:12 pm  1 2

KIDDIE ACADEMY - MOORE RD12:18 pm  1 3

GODDARD SCHOOL TOWN CENTER - 430  AVON 

BELDEN RD

12:22 pm  1 4

129 WOODSTOCK DR12:27 pm  1 5

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)12:30 pm -4 6

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY12:45 pm  0 7

RW LEAPS-(HOME) PM BUS #17 MRS EBER

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

17 Eber, Tonia

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY2:45 pm  0 1

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)3:05 pm  10 2

129 WOODSTOCK DR3:09 pm -1 3

32378 REDWOOD BLVD3:13 pm -1 4

286 JAYCOX ROAD3:16 pm -1 5

208 WILLIAMSBURG DR3:20 pm -1 6

314 LEAR RD3:22 pm -1 7

KINDERCARE - 407 LEAR RD3:23 pm -1 8

31730 LEEWARD CT3:27 pm -1 9

GODDARD SCHOOL TOWN CENTER - 430  AVON 

BELDEN RD

3:33 pm -1 10

KIDDIE ACADEMY - 525 MOORE ROAD3:38 pm -1 11

SWEET KIDDILES DAYCARE -32900 PIN OAK PKWY3:44 pm -1 12

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY3:46 pm  0 13

RW LEAPS-AM (TO SCHOOL) BUS #17 MRS EBER

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

17 Eber, Tonia

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY7:58 am  0 1

SWEET KIDDILES DAYCARE -32900 PIN OAK PKWY8:00 am  1 2

623 WEDGEWOOD DR8:14 am  1 3

31761 TRADEWINDS DR8:26 am  1 4

111 HIGHLAND AVE8:29 am  1 5

185 JAYCOX ROAD8:37 am  1 6

33531 PARK PL8:49 am  1 7

250 VINEWOOD DR8:54 am  1 8

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)8:55 am -7 9

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY9:10 am  0 10

RW-KDG (HOME) MIDDAY-AM- BUS #16 MRS MORAN

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

16 Moran, Cari

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY11:15 am  0 1

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)11:35 am  6 2

32740 REDWOOD BLVD11:38 am -1 3

143 FAY AVE11:43 am -1 4

160 SUNSET RD11:45 am -1 5

128 BECK RD11:46 am -1 6

181 WESTWIND DR11:50 am -1 7

KINDERCARE DAYCARE - 407 LEAR RD11:54 am -1 8

ARBORSIDE & BRIDGESIDE-LAYOVER TO START 

PM KDG

11:58 am  0 9

RW-KDG (HOME) MIDDAY-AM BUS #20 MRS  KEPIC

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

20 Kepic, Diane

DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY11:15 am  0 1

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)11:35 am  5 2

LAKE RD & ROSEWOOD DR11:39 am -1 3

148 MILLER RD11:42 am -1 4

32466 WALKER RD11:49 am -1 5

32550 WALKER RD11:53 am -1 6

32877 FOX CHAPPEL LN11:57 am -1 7

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY12:02 pm  0 8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 2of
Trip06c.rpt



RW-KDG (TO SCHOOL) MIDDAY-PM-BUS #16 MRS MORAN

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

16 Moran, Cari

622 BRIDGESIDE DR12:13 pm  1 1

31867 HAZELWOOD LN12:15 pm  1 2

KINDERCARE - 407 LEAR RD12:18 pm  2 3

143 FAY AVE12:23 pm  1 4

GREENWOOD CT & WOODSTOCK DR12:29 pm  1 5

SPINNAKER DR & WOODSTOCK DR12:31 pm  0 6

REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211)12:35 pm -6 7

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN OAK PKWY12:45 pm  0 8

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 2of
Trip06c.rpt


